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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

CAN CANADA 1.13 yes

        Iulian Badea   Team Manager        

        ROUSELL Ryan A 1997 L M      

        MAINVILLE Pierre B 1973 R M      

        HEBERT Matthieu A 1967 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN CHINA 1.6 yes

        FENG Yanke B 1988 L M      

        LI Hao A 1994 L M      

        ZHANG Jie B 1994 R M      

        TIAN Jianquan A 1989 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.8 yes

        Didier Baras   Team Manager        

        CITERNE Robert A 1961 L M      

        LEMOINE Ludovic A 1986 R M      

        IFEBE Yannick B 1992 R M      

        EL ASSINE Moez A 1980 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.16 yes

        CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew A 1979 R M      

        RASHID Shah B 1985 R M      

        LAM WATSON Oliver A 1992 R M      

        GILLIVER Piers A 1994 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.12 yes

        Alexander Bondar   Team Manager        

        SCHMIDT Maurice A 1999 R M      

        CHEEMA Balwinder B 1979 R M      

        HAUPT Julius A 2000 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE GREECE 1.3 yes

        TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis B 1986 R M      

        PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos A 1979 L M      

        NTOUNIS Vasileios A 1990 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

HUN HUNGARY 1.11 yes

        Zsolt Nemcsik   Team Manager        

        TARJANYI Istvan B 1978 R M      

        OSVATH Richard A 1985 R M      

        ZSOLNAI Sándor A 1965 R M      

        GÖTTLINGER Daniel A 1989 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.1 yes

        MORELLI Alberto A 1991 R M      

        GIORDAN Edoardo A 1993 R M      

        PAOLUCCI Gianmarco B 1995 R M      

        CIMA Marco B 1976 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN JAPAN 1.9 yes

        ONDA Ryuji B 1976 R M      

        YASU Naoki A 1977 R M      

        KANO Shintaro A 1985 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR KOREA 1.14 yes

        Park In Su   Team Manager        

        CHO Yeong Rae A 1976 R M      

        SIM Jae Hoon A 1988 R M      

        PARK Chunhee C 1984 R M      

        LEE Tae Kwon A 1993 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.5 yes

        TRETER Rafal Bogdan A 1997 R M      

        PLUTA Grzegorz B 1974 R M      

        ZIOMEK Rafal A 1991 R M      

        CASTRO Adrian B 1990 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1.2 yes

        KARPOV Mikhail A 1986 R M      

        DRONOV Viktor A 1994 R M      

        KURZIN Alexander B 1971 R M      

        SHABUROV Maxim A 1996 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.4 yes

        SEROZHENKO Dmytro B 1989 R M      

        MANKO Artem A 1998 R M      

        DATSKO Anton B 1983 R M      

        DEMCHUK Andrii A 1987 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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13 Nations, 13 Participants (13 present)



World Championships

Cheongju (KOR)
22.09.2019 - 10:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Men's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0019
22.09.2019 13:29

1 / 1

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 001 0.0 ITA ITALY yes

2. 0 002 0.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

3. 0 003 GRE GREECE yes

4. 0 004 UKR UKRAINE yes

5. 0 005 POL POLAND yes

6. 0 006 CHN CHINA yes

7. 0 008 FRA FRANCE yes

8. 0 009 0.0 JPN JAPAN yes

9. 0 011 HUN HUNGARY yes

10. 0 012 0.0 GER GERMANY yes

11. 0 013 CAN CANADA yes

12. 0 014 KOR KOREA yes

13. 0 016 0.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Sabre Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Arno Schneider - Head of DT
Udo Ziegler - DT Member

Pascal Godet - DT Member
Hilary Philbin - DT Member

Elliee Heo - Organising Committee

Jon Moss - Referee Commission
Josef Nagy - Referee Commission
Peter Huggins - Semi Commission

Eugen Constantin - Semi Commission
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Format

Participants 13 Participants

1 Direct elimination
22.09. 10:00

Table of 16 with place 1-16

13 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Sabre Men's Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 ITA ITALY 1 1 0.0

2 RUS RUSSIA 1 2 0.0

3 GRE GREECE 1 3

4 UKR UKRAINE 1 4

5 POL POLAND 1 5

6 CHN CHINA 1 6

7 FRA FRANCE 1 8

8 JPN JAPAN 1 9 0.0

9 HUN HUNGARY 1 11

10 GER GERMANY 1 12 0.0

11 CAN CANADA 1 13

12 KOR KOREA 1 14

13 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 16 0.0
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C | Table of 16      
 

1 ITALY ITA  

16 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 10:00

9 HUNGARY HUN   V

8 JAPAN JPN   34

 
R: SUWARTO Edi (INA) / GWON Gi Sung (KOR) / ROWLANDS Duncan
(GBR)

  Piste 7 Sun 10:00

5 POLAND POL   V

12 KOREA KOR   21

  R: ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE) / ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / PIECS
Adrienne (HUN)

  Piste 9 Sun 10:00

13 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   35

4 UKRAINE UKR   V

 
R: SHUMATE Sean (USA) / ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS) / LISPI Alessandro
(ITA)

 

3 GREECE GRE  

14 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sun 10:00

11 CANADA CAN   24

6 CHINA CHN   V

 
R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL) / PARK Kyu Hwa (KOR) / DOROSHYN
Oleksandr (UKR)

  Piste 13 Sun 10:00

7 FRANCE FRA   V

10 GERMANY GER   33

  R: DELI Dora (HUN) / SALARIS Rossella (ITA) / SEO Min Won (KOR)
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C | Table of 16      
 

15 *** bye ***  

2 RUSSIA RUS  

 

H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Finale

Piste 5 Sun 14:00

ITALY ITA   33

POLAND (5) POL   V

R: ROWLANDS Duncan (GBR) / ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS)

Piste 7 Sun 14:00

GREECE GRE   V

FRANCE (7) FRA   40

R: SHUMATE Sean (USA) / DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

  Piste RED Sun 11:15

1 ITALY ITA   37

8 HUNGARY (9) HUN   V

 
R: SEO Min Won (KOR) / ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE) / ISMAILOV
Khuseyn (RUS)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 11:15

5 POLAND POL   42

4 UKRAINE UKR   V

  R: SHUMATE Sean (USA) / GWON Gi Sung (KOR) / SUWARTO Edi (INA)

  Piste RED Sun 12:30

3 GREECE GRE   39

6 CHINA CHN   V

 
R: GWON Gi Sung (KOR) / SALARIS Rossella (ITA) / SHUMATE Sean
(USA)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 12:30

7 FRANCE FRA   36

2 RUSSIA RUS   V

  R: SUWARTO Edi (INA) / LECZYCKI Jakub (POL) / DELI Dora (HUN)

Piste RED Sun 14:15

HUNGARY (9) HUN   43

UKRAINE UKR   V

R: ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE) / LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / V: SEO Min Won (KOR)

Piste YELLOW Sun 14:15

CHINA (6) CHN   V

RUSSIA RUS   41

R: SUWARTO Edi (INA) / LECZYCKI Jakub (POL) / PIECS Adrienne (HUN)

Piste FINAL1 Sun 18:45

UKRAINE (4) UKR   V

CHINA (6) CHN   39

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / PIECS Adrienne (HUN) / ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE) /
V: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 5 Sun 15:30

1 POLAND (5) POL   44

2 GREECE (3) GRE   V

  R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR) / DELI Dora (HUN)

  Piste 7 Sun 15:30

1 ITALY ITA   V

2 FRANCE (7) FRA   43

  R: ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS) / ROWLANDS Duncan (GBR)

  Piste BLUE Sun 16:15

1 HUNGARY (9) HUN   32

2 RUSSIA RUS   V

 
R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / SUWARTO Edi (INA) / SALARIS Rossella
(ITA) / V: SEO Min Won (KOR)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste

*** bye ***  

KOREA (12) KOR  

Piste

*** bye ***  

*** bye ***  

  Piste

1 *** bye ***  

8 JAPAN JPN  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 11:15

5 KOREA (12) KOR   28

4 GREAT BRITAIN (13) GBR   V

  R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR) / ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

  Piste

3 *** bye ***  

6 CANADA (11) CAN  

 

  Piste

7 GERMANY (10) GER  

2 *** bye ***  

 

Piste 9 Sun 12:30

JAPAN (8) JPN   44

GREAT BRITAIN (13) GBR   V

R: SEO Min Won (KOR) / ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE)

Piste 11 Sun 12:30

CANADA (11) CAN   V

GERMANY (10) GER   44

R: PIECS Adrienne (HUN) / ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 9 Sun 14:30

GREAT BRITAIN (13) GBR   40

CANADA (11) CAN   V

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR) / SHUMATE Sean (USA)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste

1 KOREA (12) KOR  

2 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

1 *** bye ***  

2 *** bye *** (1)  

 

  Piste 11 Sun 14:30

1 JAPAN (8) JPN   V

2 GERMANY (10) GER   31

  R: ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS) / ROWLANDS Duncan (GBR)
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

10:00 | Piste 5 R: SUWARTO Edi, INA / GWON Gi Sung, KOR

JAPAN 34 45 HUNGARY

YASU Naoki 1 1 5 5 OSVATH Richard

KANO Shintaro 4 5 10 5 TARJANYI Istvan

ONDA Ryuji 3 8 15 5 ZSOLNAI Sándor

YASU Naoki 5 13 20 5 TARJANYI Istvan

ONDA Ryuji 1 14 25 5 OSVATH Richard

KANO Shintaro 8 22 30 5 ZSOLNAI Sándor

ONDA Ryuji 0 22 35 5 TARJANYI Istvan

YASU Naoki 5 27 40 5 ZSOLNAI Sándor

KANO Shintaro 7 34 45 5 OSVATH Richard

10:00 | Piste 7 R: ATHANASIADIS Iason, GRE / ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA

KOREA 21 45 POLAND

CHO Yeong Rae 4 4 5 5 ZIOMEK Rafal

SIM Jae Hoon 2 6 10 5 CASTRO Adrian

PARK Chunhee 6 12 15 5 TRETER Rafal Bogdan

CHO Yeong Rae 0 12 20 5 CASTRO Adrian

PARK Chunhee 1 13 25 5 ZIOMEK Rafal

SIM Jae Hoon 5 18 30 5 TRETER Rafal Bogdan

PARK Chunhee 1 19 35 5 CASTRO Adrian

CHO Yeong Rae 1 20 40 5 TRETER Rafal Bogdan

SIM Jae Hoon 1 21 45 5 ZIOMEK Rafal

10:00 | Piste 9 R: SHUMATE Sean, USA / ISMAILOV Khuseyn, RUS

UKRAINE 45 35 GREAT BRITAIN

MANKO Artem 3 3 5 5 GILLIVER Piers

DEMCHUK Andrii 7 10 6 1 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew

DATSKO Anton 5 15 9 3 RASHID Shah

MANKO Artem 5 20 9 0 LAM WATSON Oliver

DATSKO Anton 1 21 25 16 GILLIVER Piers

DEMCHUK Andrii 9 30 26 1 RASHID Shah

DATSKO Anton 5 35 28 2 LAM WATSON Oliver

MANKO Artem 5 40 28 0 RASHID Shah

DEMCHUK Andrii 5 45 35 7 GILLIVER Piers
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10:00 | Piste 11 R: LECZYCKI Jakub, POL / PARK Kyu Hwa, KOR

CHINA 45 24 CANADA

LI Hao 4 4 5 5 HEBERT Matthieu

TIAN Jianquan 6 10 5 0 MAINVILLE Pierre

FENG Yanke 5 15 9 4 ROUSELL Ryan

LI Hao 5 20 9 0 MAINVILLE Pierre

FENG Yanke 5 25 16 7 HEBERT Matthieu

TIAN Jianquan 5 30 18 2 ROUSELL Ryan

FENG Yanke 5 35 19 1 MAINVILLE Pierre

LI Hao 5 40 21 2 ROUSELL Ryan

TIAN Jianquan 5 45 24 3 HEBERT Matthieu

10:00 | Piste 13 R: DELI Dora, HUN / SALARIS Rossella, ITA

GERMANY 33 45 FRANCE

HAUPT Julius 3 3 5 5 LEMOINE Ludovic

SCHMIDT Maurice 7 10 7 2 IFEBE Yannick

CHEEMA Balwinder 2 12 15 8 EL ASSINE Moez

HAUPT Julius 7 19 20 5 IFEBE Yannick

CHEEMA Balwinder 0 19 25 5 LEMOINE Ludovic

SCHMIDT Maurice 9 28 30 5 CITERNE Robert

CHEEMA Balwinder 0 28 35 0 IFEBE Yannick

HAUPT Julius 2 30 40 5 EL ASSINE Moez

SCHMIDT Maurice 3 33 45 5 LEMOINE Ludovic

Table 9-16

11:15 | Piste 5 R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR / ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA

GREAT BRITAIN 45 28 KOREA

RASHID Shah 5 5 3 3 SIM Jae Hoon

GILLIVER Piers 5 10 3 0 PARK Chunhee

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 15 4 1 LEE Tae Kwon

RASHID Shah 5 20 4 0 PARK Chunhee

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 25 12 8 SIM Jae Hoon

GILLIVER Piers 5 30 12 0 LEE Tae Kwon

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 35 12 0 PARK Chunhee

RASHID Shah 5 40 18 6 LEE Tae Kwon

CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew 5 45 28 10 SIM Jae Hoon
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Table of 8

11:15 | Piste RED R: SEO Min Won, KOR / ATHANASIADIS Iason, GRE

HUNGARY 45 37 ITALY

ZSOLNAI Sándor 1 1 5 5 GIORDAN Edoardo

OSVATH Richard 9 10 7 2 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

TARJANYI Istvan 5 15 10 3 MORELLI Alberto

ZSOLNAI Sándor 5 20 12 2 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

TARJANYI Istvan 5 25 24 12 GIORDAN Edoardo

OSVATH Richard 5 30 24 0 MORELLI Alberto

TARJANYI Istvan 5 35 31 7 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

ZSOLNAI Sándor 5 40 39 8 MORELLI Alberto

OSVATH Richard 12 45 37 37 GIORDAN Edoardo

11:15 | Piste YELLOW R: SHUMATE Sean, USA / GWON Gi Sung, KOR

UKRAINE 45 42 POLAND

MANKO Artem 5 5 4 4 ZIOMEK Rafal

DEMCHUK Andrii 5 10 7 3 CASTRO Adrian

DATSKO Anton 3 13 15 8 TRETER Rafal Bogdan

MANKO Artem 3 16 20 5 CASTRO Adrian

DATSKO Anton 2 18 25 5 ZIOMEK Rafal

DEMCHUK Andrii 10 28 30 5 TRETER Rafal Bogdan

DATSKO Anton 1 29 35 5 CASTRO Adrian

MANKO Artem 2 31 40 5 TRETER Rafal Bogdan

DEMCHUK Andrii 14 45 42 2 ZIOMEK Rafal

12:30 | Piste RED R: GWON Gi Sung, KOR / SALARIS Rossella, ITA

CHINA 45 39 GREECE

LI Hao 5 5 1 1 NTOUNIS Vasileios

TIAN Jianquan 5 10 6 5 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis

FENG Yanke 3 13 15 9 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos

LI Hao 7 20 15 0 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis

FENG Yanke 4 24 25 10 NTOUNIS Vasileios

TIAN Jianquan 6 30 26 1 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos

FENG Yanke 5 35 30 4 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis

LI Hao 5 40 34 4 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos

TIAN Jianquan 5 45 39 5 NTOUNIS Vasileios

12:30 | Piste YELLOW R: SUWARTO Edi, INA / LECZYCKI Jakub, POL

RUSSIA 45 36 FRANCE

SHABUROV Maxim 5 5 2 2 EL ASSINE Moez

KURZIN Alexander 5 10 9 7 LEMOINE Ludovic

DRONOV Viktor 5 15 11 2 IFEBE Yannick

KURZIN Alexander 5 20 13 2 EL ASSINE Moez

SHABUROV Maxim 5 25 15 2 IFEBE Yannick

DRONOV Viktor 5 30 24 9 LEMOINE Ludovic

KURZIN Alexander 5 35 33 9 IFEBE Yannick

DRONOV Viktor 5 40 35 2 CITERNE Robert

SHABUROV Maxim 5 45 36 1 LEMOINE Ludovic
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Semi-Final

14:15 | Piste RED R: ATHANASIADIS Iason, GRE / LISPI Alessandro, ITA

UKRAINE 45 43 HUNGARY

MANKO Artem 5 5 2 2 OSVATH Richard

DEMCHUK Andrii 5 10 8 6 TARJANYI Istvan

DATSKO Anton 5 15 11 3 ZSOLNAI Sándor

MANKO Artem 5 20 14 3 TARJANYI Istvan

DATSKO Anton 5 25 24 10 OSVATH Richard

DEMCHUK Andrii 4 29 30 6 ZSOLNAI Sándor

DATSKO Anton 6 35 33 3 TARJANYI Istvan

MANKO Artem 5 40 39 6 ZSOLNAI Sándor

DEMCHUK Andrii 5 45 43 4 OSVATH Richard

14:15 | Piste YELLOW R: SUWARTO Edi, INA / LECZYCKI Jakub, POL

RUSSIA 41 45 CHINA

SHABUROV Maxim 1 1 5 5 LI Hao

KURZIN Alexander 0 1 10 5 TIAN Jianquan

DRONOV Viktor 12 13 15 5 FENG Yanke

KURZIN Alexander 2 15 20 5 LI Hao

KARPOV Mikhail 2 17 25 5 FENG Yanke

DRONOV Viktor 5 22 30 5 TIAN Jianquan

KURZIN Alexander 9 31 35 5 FENG Yanke

DRONOV Viktor 9 40 38 3 LI Hao

SHABUROV Maxim 1 41 45 7 TIAN Jianquan
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Table 5-8

14:00 | Piste 5 R: ROWLANDS Duncan, GBR / ISMAILOV Khuseyn, RUS

POLAND 45 33 ITALY

CASTRO Adrian 4 4 5 5 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

TRETER Rafal Bogdan 6 10 7 2 CIMA Marco

ZIOMEK Rafal 5 15 12 5 MORELLI Alberto

CASTRO Adrian 5 20 15 3 CIMA Marco

ZIOMEK Rafal 5 25 17 2 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

TRETER Rafal Bogdan 5 30 19 2 MORELLI Alberto

ZIOMEK Rafal 5 35 20 1 CIMA Marco

CASTRO Adrian 5 40 20 0 MORELLI Alberto

TRETER Rafal Bogdan 5 45 33 13 GIORDAN Edoardo

14:00 | Piste 7 R: SHUMATE Sean, USA / DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR

FRANCE 40 45 GREECE

LEMOINE Ludovic 5 5 2 2 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos

IFEBE Yannick 2 7 10 8 NTOUNIS Vasileios

EL ASSINE Moez 6 13 15 5 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis

IFEBE Yannick 2 15 20 5 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos

LEMOINE Ludovic 4 19 25 5 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis

EL ASSINE Moez 1 20 30 5 NTOUNIS Vasileios

IFEBE Yannick 4 24 35 5 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis

CITERNE Robert 7 31 40 5 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos

LEMOINE Ludovic 9 40 45 5 NTOUNIS Vasileios

Table 13-16
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Table 9-12

12:30 | Piste 9 R: SEO Min Won, KOR / ATHANASIADIS Iason, GRE

GREAT BRITAIN 45 44 JAPAN

CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew 1 1 5 5 KANO Shintaro

RASHID Shah 8 9 10 5 ONDA Ryuji

LAM WATSON Oliver 2 11 15 5 YASU Naoki

CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew 2 13 20 5 ONDA Ryuji

LAM WATSON Oliver 2 15 25 5 KANO Shintaro

RASHID Shah 9 24 30 5 YASU Naoki

LAM WATSON Oliver 11 35 32 2 ONDA Ryuji

CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew 5 40 36 4 YASU Naoki

RASHID Shah 5 45 44 8 KANO Shintaro

12:30 | Piste 11 R: PIECS Adrienne, HUN / ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA

GERMANY 44 45 CANADA

HAUPT Julius 2 2 5 5 ROUSELL Ryan

SCHMIDT Maurice 8 10 6 1 MAINVILLE Pierre

CHEEMA Balwinder 3 13 15 9 HEBERT Matthieu

HAUPT Julius 7 20 19 4 MAINVILLE Pierre

CHEEMA Balwinder 5 25 21 2 ROUSELL Ryan

SCHMIDT Maurice 5 30 24 3 HEBERT Matthieu

CHEEMA Balwinder 5 35 31 7 MAINVILLE Pierre

HAUPT Julius 5 40 38 7 HEBERT Matthieu

SCHMIDT Maurice 4 44 45 7 ROUSELL Ryan

Place 3/4

16:15 | Piste BLUE R: ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA / SUWARTO Edi, INA

RUSSIA 45 32 HUNGARY

KARPOV Mikhail 2 2 5 5 OSVATH Richard

SHABUROV Maxim 8 10 6 1 TARJANYI Istvan

KURZIN Alexander 5 15 12 6 ZSOLNAI Sándor

DRONOV Viktor 5 20 13 1 TARJANYI Istvan

KURZIN Alexander 2 22 25 12 OSVATH Richard

SHABUROV Maxim 8 30 25 0 ZSOLNAI Sándor

KURZIN Alexander 5 35 27 2 TARJANYI Istvan

KARPOV Mikhail 5 40 29 2 ZSOLNAI Sándor

SHABUROV Maxim 5 45 32 3 OSVATH Richard
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Place 5/6

15:30 | Piste 5 R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR / DELI Dora, HUN

GREECE 45 44 POLAND

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 4 4 5 5 TRETER Rafal Bogdan

NTOUNIS Vasileios 6 10 7 2 CASTRO Adrian

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 5 15 9 2 ZIOMEK Rafal

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 4 19 20 11 CASTRO Adrian

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 6 25 21 1 TRETER Rafal Bogdan

NTOUNIS Vasileios 5 30 25 4 ZIOMEK Rafal

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 5 35 25 0 CASTRO Adrian

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 4 39 40 15 ZIOMEK Rafal

NTOUNIS Vasileios 6 45 44 4 TRETER Rafal Bogdan

Place 7/8

15:30 | Piste 7 R: ISMAILOV Khuseyn, RUS / ROWLANDS Duncan, GBR

FRANCE 43 45 ITALY

CITERNE Robert 1 1 5 5 GIORDAN Edoardo

LEMOINE Ludovic 8 9 10 5 CIMA Marco

IFEBE Yannick 2 11 15 5 MORELLI Alberto

CITERNE Robert 9 20 19 4 CIMA Marco

IFEBE Yannick 4 24 25 6 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

LEMOINE Ludovic 6 30 26 1 MORELLI Alberto

IFEBE Yannick 5 35 33 7 CIMA Marco

CITERNE Robert 5 40 36 3 MORELLI Alberto

LEMOINE Ludovic 3 43 45 9 GIORDAN Edoardo

Place 15/16

Place 13/14

Place 11/12

14:30 | Piste 11 R: ISMAILOV Khuseyn, RUS / ROWLANDS Duncan, GBR

GERMANY 31 45 JAPAN

SCHMIDT Maurice 2 2 5 5 YASU Naoki

CHEEMA Balwinder 1 3 10 5 KANO Shintaro

HAUPT Julius 6 9 15 5 ONDA Ryuji

CHEEMA Balwinder 3 12 20 5 YASU Naoki

SCHMIDT Maurice 7 19 25 5 ONDA Ryuji

HAUPT Julius 4 23 30 5 KANO Shintaro

CHEEMA Balwinder 1 24 35 5 ONDA Ryuji

HAUPT Julius 4 28 40 5 YASU Naoki

SCHMIDT Maurice 3 31 45 5 KANO Shintaro
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Place 9/10

14:30 | Piste 9 R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR / SHUMATE Sean, USA

CANADA 45 40 GREAT BRITAIN

HEBERT Matthieu 5 5 2 2 RASHID Shah

ROUSELL Ryan 5 10 5 3 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew

MAINVILLE Pierre 1 11 15 10 LAM WATSON Oliver

HEBERT Matthieu 3 14 20 5 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew

MAINVILLE Pierre 9 23 25 5 RASHID Shah

ROUSELL Ryan 7 30 26 1 LAM WATSON Oliver

MAINVILLE Pierre 5 35 29 3 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew

HEBERT Matthieu 5 40 37 8 LAM WATSON Oliver

ROUSELL Ryan 5 45 40 3 RASHID Shah

Finale

18:45 | Piste FINAL1 R: LISPI Alessandro, ITA / PIECS Adrienne, HUN

CHINA 39 45 UKRAINE

LI Hao 5 5 4 4 DEMCHUK Andrii

TIAN Jianquan 5 10 8 4 SEROZHENKO Dmytro

FENG Yanke 1 11 15 7 MANKO Artem

LI Hao 5 16 20 5 SEROZHENKO Dmytro

FENG Yanke 1 17 25 5 DEMCHUK Andrii

TIAN Jianquan 3 20 30 5 MANKO Artem

FENG Yanke 3 23 35 5 SEROZHENKO Dmytro

LI Hao 2 25 40 5 MANKO Artem

TIAN Jianquan 14 39 45 5 DEMCHUK Andrii
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 UKR UKRAINE  

          SEROZHENKO Dmytro 1989

          MANKO Artem 1998

          DATSKO Anton 1983

          DEMCHUK Andrii 1987

2 CHN CHINA  

          FENG Yanke 1988

          LI Hao 1994

          ZHANG Jie 1994

          TIAN Jianquan 1989

3 RUS RUSSIA  

          KARPOV Mikhail 1986

          DRONOV Viktor 1994

          KURZIN Alexander 1971

          SHABUROV Maxim 1996

4 HUN HUNGARY  

          TARJANYI Istvan 1978

          OSVATH Richard 1985

